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CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA HIVERN ALEVÍ
MANRESA, 23 - 25/2/2018

Prueba 15 Fem, 800m Libre 12Anys Femení
23/02/2018 Resultados
MMC 9:16.63 DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA A_TPR_TROF_FI_ANY_SABADELL23/12/2006

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. GONZALEZ NUEZ Lucia 06 C.N. Tarraco 10:05.80 35,00
100m: 1:12.09 1:12.09 300m: 3:45.93 1:16.91 500m: 6:19.26 1:16.77 700m: 8:51.40 1:15.97
200m: 2:29.02 1:16.93 400m: 5:02.49 1:16.56 600m: 7:35.43 1:16.17 800m: 10:05.80 1:14.40

2. GABRIEL GOMEZ Clara 06 C.N. Sabadell 10:13.28 33,00
100m: 1:12.10 1:12.10 300m: 3:45.29 1:16.49 500m: 6:19.39 1:16.99 700m: 8:55.98 1:19.09
200m: 2:28.80 1:16.70 400m: 5:02.40 1:17.11 600m: 7:36.89 1:17.50 800m: 10:13.28 1:17.30

3. ROCA PENA Berta 06 C.N. Lleida 10:30.47 31,00
100m: 1:14.47 1:14.47 300m: 3:55.11 1:20.46 500m: 6:35.21 1:20.00 700m: 9:13.84 1:19.78
200m: 2:34.65 1:20.18 400m: 5:15.21 1:20.10 600m: 7:54.06 1:18.85 800m: 10:30.47 1:16.63

4. VALLS PLAZA Ariadna 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 10:41.47 29,00
100m: 1:16.36 1:16.36 300m: 3:59.35 1:21.05 500m: 6:39.64 1:19.62 700m: 9:21.13 1:20.99
200m: 2:38.30 1:21.94 400m: 5:20.02 1:20.67 600m: 8:00.14 1:20.50 800m: 10:41.47 1:20.34

5. YERIMYAN KHOSROVYAN Charlotte 06 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 10:44.62 28,00
100m: 1:17.02 1:17.02 300m: 3:59.79 1:21.55 500m: 6:41.79 1:20.68 700m: 9:24.68 1:21.32
200m: 2:38.24 1:21.22 400m: 5:21.11 1:21.32 600m: 8:03.36 1:21.57 800m: 10:44.62 1:19.94

6. ALONSO VIÑAS Sara 06 C.N. Sabadell 10:48.77 27,00
100m: 1:18.89 1:18.89 300m: 4:02.17 1:21.72 500m: 6:45.14 1:20.55 700m: 9:29.86 1:21.66
200m: 2:40.45 1:21.56 400m: 5:24.59 1:22.42 600m: 8:08.20 1:23.06 800m: 10:48.77 1:18.91

7. PEREZ BARRANCA Janna 06 C.E. Mediterrani 10:55.12 26,00
100m: 1:19.04 1:19.04 300m: 4:05.15 1:23.49 500m: 6:52.03 1:23.03 700m: 9:36.77 1:22.13
200m: 2:41.66 1:22.62 400m: 5:29.00 1:23.85 600m: 8:14.64 1:22.61 800m: 10:55.12 1:18.35

8. PECHAROMAN DOT Laia 06 TORROT - C.N. Mataro 10:55.25 25,00
100m: 1:20.65 1:20.65 300m: 4:04.20 1:21.94 500m: 6:48.30 1:22.23 700m: 9:34.63 1:22.85
200m: 2:42.26 1:21.61 400m: 5:26.07 1:21.87 600m: 8:11.78 1:23.48 800m: 10:55.25 1:20.62

9. PASTOR I ROBLES Xenia 06 C.N. Sabadell 11:00.75 24,00
100m: 1:18.21 1:18.21 300m: 4:04.00 1:22.52 500m: 6:51.70 1:24.05 700m: 9:38.70 1:23.90
200m: 2:41.48 1:23.27 400m: 5:27.65 1:23.65 600m: 8:14.80 1:23.10 800m: 11:00.75 1:22.05

10. GREER MONTESINOS Carlota 06 C.N. Barcelona 11:05.24 23,00
100m: 1:17.02 1:17.02 300m: 4:00.50 1:21.74 500m: 6:49.79 1:25.40 700m: 9:41.51 1:26.74
200m: 2:38.76 1:21.74 400m: 5:24.39 1:23.89 600m: 8:14.77 1:24.98 800m: 11:05.24 1:23.73

11. BAKKARY MAZZENE Rania 06 C.N. Cornella 11:14.75 22,00
100m: 1:19.97 1:19.97 300m: 4:11.58 1:26.02 500m: 7:03.87 1:25.82 700m: 9:53.75 1:25.09
200m: 2:45.56 1:25.59 400m: 5:38.05 1:26.47 600m: 8:28.66 1:24.79 800m: 11:14.75 1:21.00

12. SANTOS PINA Mireia 06 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 11:15.91 21,00
100m: 1:17.47 1:17.47 300m: 4:08.81 1:25.69 500m: 7:01.41 1:26.11 700m: 9:53.86 1:25.91
200m: 2:43.12 1:25.65 400m: 5:35.30 1:26.49 600m: 8:27.95 1:26.54 800m: 11:15.91 1:22.05

13. PERÓ TERES Jasmina 06 C.E.N.Balaguer 11:16.20 20,00
100m: 1:18.10 1:18.10 300m: 4:07.17 1:24.43 500m: 6:59.89 1:27.16 700m: 9:54.43 1:27.03
200m: 2:42.74 1:24.64 400m: 5:32.73 1:25.56 600m: 8:27.40 1:27.51 800m: 11:16.20 1:21.77

14. PERERA PIQUÉ Xènia 06 C.N. Tarrega 11:21.65 19,00
100m: 1:17.49 1:17.49 300m: 4:09.07 1:25.27 500m: 7:03.38 1:28.07 700m: 9:57.57 1:27.44
200m: 2:43.80 1:26.31 400m: 5:35.31 1:26.24 600m: 8:30.13 1:26.75 800m: 11:21.65 1:24.08

15. RODA GIMENO Martina 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 11:26.07 18,00
100m: 1:19.62 1:19.62 300m: 4:11.35 1:27.10 500m: 7:06.60 1:28.06 700m: 10:04.24 1:29.23
200m: 2:44.25 1:24.63 400m: 5:38.54 1:27.19 600m: 8:35.01 1:28.41 800m: 11:26.07 1:21.83

16. CASELLAS I PUNSET Laia 06 C.N. Figueres 11:29.68 17,00
100m: 1:19.62 1:19.62 300m: 4:11.84 1:26.38 500m: 7:06.25 1:27.43 700m: 10:03.16 1:29.13
200m: 2:45.46 1:25.84 400m: 5:38.82 1:26.98 600m: 8:34.03 1:27.78 800m: 11:29.68 1:26.52


